	序号
	设备名称
	规格型号
	单位
	数量
	预算单价
	合计

	1
	64排128层CT
	SOMATOM
Definition AS
	台
	1.00
	1250
	1250

	2
	32排164层CT
	SOMATOM
Go.up
	台
	1.00
	1250
	1250

	3
	DR
	MULTIX
Impact
	台
	1.00
	850
	850

	4
	数字胃肠机
	D-VISION
PLUS 50
	台
	1.00
	850
	850

	5
	全景牙片机
	Planmeca
ProMax
	台
	1.00
	750
	750

	6
	DR
	Ysio Max
	台
	1.00
	850
	850

	7
	DSA
	Azurion 5 M20
	台
	1.00
	2000
	2000
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